MCP-Ferrite Chip Beads 052217
Part Number Nomenclature
Ferrite Chip Beads
HI2220P601R-10 (Part number example in BOLD)
HI 2220 P 601 R -10
Product Series
Code
Part Size
Code
Rated
Continuous
Current Code
Impedance ( Z ) or
Inductance ( L )
Value Code
Packaging
Code
Addtional
Description
HI = High Current Chip Beads
(>3,000 mA)
MI = Mid Current Chip Beads
(>1,000 mA to  <3,000 mA)
LI = Low Current Chip Beads
(<1,000 mA, <400 W Z)
HZ = High Impedance
Chip Beads
(<1,000 mA, >400 W Z)
HF = High Frequency
Chip Beads
LF = Low Frequency
Chip Beads
HR = High Bias Retention
Chip Beads (>3,000
mA)
DA = Multiline Array Chip
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1612
1806
1812
1922
2021
2220
2520
2545
2722
3032
3312
3322
A < 100 mA
B = 200 mA
C = 300 mA
D = 400 mA
E = 500 mA
F = 600 mA
G = 700 mA
H = 800 mA
I = 900 mA
J = 1,000 mA K
= 1,500 mA L =
2,000 mA M =